
2024 CDBCA Poll Voters

Poll Voting 2024  
Week #1 April 7, 2024
Week #2 April 14, 2024
Week #3 April 21, 2024
Week #4 April 28, 2024
Week #5 May 5, 2024
Week #6 May 12, 2024

Voters to Reps Sunday by 7pm
Reps to Lucas Monday by 8 am

Lucas Social Media / Website Monday by Noon

Division I Name School Email Address Cell #
Rep Ryan Lucas Olentangy ryan_lucas@olsd.us 614-446-0907

Voter Ryan Lucas Olentangy ryan_lucas@olsd.us 614-446-0907
Voter Drew Kirby Dublin Jerome cdbcaohio@gmail.com 740.816.8489
Voter Tom Marker Olentangy Orange thomas_marker@olsd.us 614.595.5834
Voter Don Schone Watkins Memorial dschone@laca.org 6142071633
Voter Ryan Alexander Grove City Ryan.Alexander@swcsd.us 614.270.1905
Voter Sam Clark Upper Arlington sclark@uaschools.org 614-946-6348
Voter Chris Olson Thomas Worthington olsonc8@aol.com 614-499-3456
Voter Corey Conn Lancaster c_conn@lancaster.k12.oh.us 740-506-1336

 


